Contest Factors

Can Nats
WGC
PWGC
EGC

US Nats
PAGC

C
w
P
E
us
A

Parameters

1.00
1.12
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05

Term 1
Term 2

Weighting

60
40



Raw Results

2015|Seeding Year Last Held Can Nats 2015
Year | Competition Class |Comp Code |[Exception |Winner Score |Name Pilot Score
2013 Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON A C N 2819 Joerg Stieber 2819
2013 Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON A C N 2819 Nick Bonniere 2671
2013 Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON A C N 2819 Gabriel Duford 2370
2013 Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON A C N 2819 Pierre Gavillet 2011
2013 Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON A C N 2819 Willem Langelaan 1780
2013 Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON A C N 2819 Ronald Smith 1723
2013 US 15m Nationals - Hobbs,NM 15m us N 6213 Luke Szczepaniak 5393
2013 US Open Nationals - Hobbs,NM Open us N 6524 Brian Milner 4577
2013 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m usS N 6187 Jerzy Szemplinski 6173
2013 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 6187 Sergei Morozov 5273
2013 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 6187 Nick Bonniere 4994
2013 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 6187 Willem Langelaan 4766
2013 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 6187 Andrzej Kobus 4693
2013 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 6187 Ed Hollestelle Sr. 1607
2013 US Sports Nationals - Reedsville,PA Sports us N 5764 Brian Milner 2834
2013 US Club Nationals - Reedsville,PA Club us N 5254 Krzysztof Wiercioch 4018
2013 JWGC Club - Leszno,PL Club w N 4924 Emmanuel Cadieux 3031
2013 WGC Club - Argentina Club w N 6415 Branko Stojkovic 5342
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Anthony Kawzowicz 3824
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Krzysztof Wiercioch 3707
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Roger Hildesheim 3536
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Bill Cole 3475
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 David Cole 3429
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Robert Zachemski 3277
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Ray Wood 3070
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Stan Martin 3019
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Tom Butts 2946
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Rafael Nunes 2697
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 John Brennan 2408
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Selena Boyle 2205
2014 Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON B C N 3824 Hans Juergensen 1385
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Jerzy Szemplinski 3931
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Dave Springford 3836
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Sergei Morozov 3794
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Joerg Stieber 3757
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Christopher Gough 3622
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Luke Szczepaniak 3369
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Pierre Gavillet 3230
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Willem Langelaan 3177
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 Jean Yves Germain 1313
2014 Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON A C N 3931 John Brake 1178
2014 WGC 15m - Leszno,PL 15m w N 7707 Dave Springford 4977
2014 WGC 18m - Leszno,PL 18m w N 7246 Jerzy Szemplinski 5644
2014 WGC Two Seat - Rayskala, Fl 20m w N 6729 Branko Stojkovic 3666
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 Branko Stojkovic 2257
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 Christopher Gough 1907




Raw Results

2015|Seeding Year Last Held Can Nats 2015
Year | Competition Class |Comp Code |[Exception |Winner Score |Name Pilot Score
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 Tony Burton 1740
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 Russ Flint 1475
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 Jay Allardyce 1289
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 John Mulder 929
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 Trevor Finney 244
2015 Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB B C N 2257 Peter Timm 135
2015 Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB A C N 2845 Dave Springford 2845
2015 Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB A C N 2845 Kerry Stevenson 1605
2015 Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB A C N 2845 Phil Stade 1573
2015 Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB A C N 2845 Dennis Vreeken 1429
2015 Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB A C N 2845 Mike Thompson 1207
2015 Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB A C N 2845 Bruce Friesen 850
2015 Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB A C N 2845 Leo Deschamps 662
2015 Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN 15m A Y 2164 Jerzy Szemplinski 2164
2015 Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN 15m A Y 2164 Sergei Morozov 1919
2015 Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN 15m A Y 2164 Luke Szczepaniak 1732
2015 Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN Club A Y 2043 Joerg Stieber 1524
2015 Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN Club A Y 2043 Bill Cole 1500
2015 Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN Club A Y 2043 Roger Hildesheim 1466
2015 Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN Club A Y 2043 Krzysztof Wiercioch 1407
2015 US 18m Nationals - Hobbs,NM 18m us N 6894 Jerzy Szemplinski 6894
2015 US Standard Nationals - Harris Hill,NY Std us Y 5450 Krzysztof Wiercioch 3906
2015 US Standard Nationals - Harris Hill,NY Std us Y 5450 Andy Gough 3091
2015 US 15m Nationals - Harris Hill,NY 15m us Y 5191 Sergei Morozov 4871
2015 US 15m Nationals - Harris Hill,NY 15m us Y 5191 Luke Szczepaniak 4565
2015 US 15m Nationals - Harris Hill,NY 15m us Y 5191 Dave Springford 4348
2015 JWGC Club - Narromine, AUS Club W N 9155 Emmanuel Cadieux 7813
2016 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 4150 Jerzy Szemplinski 4150
2016 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 4150 Dave Springford 3952
2016 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 4150 Sergei Morozov 3676
2016 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 4150 Nick Bonniere 2754
2016 US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 18m us N 4150 Andrzej Kobus 236
2016 US Standard Nationals - Nephi, UT Std us N 5157 Joerg Stieber 4741
2016 US 15m Nationals - Nephi, UT 15m us N 5374 Dave Springford 3424
2016 US Open Nationals - Nephi, UT Open us Y 5352 Mike Thompson 4737
2016 US Open Nationals - Nephi, UT Open us Y 5352 John Weber 3218
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Krzysztof Wiercioch 6624
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Tom Butts 6244
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Emmanuel Cadieux 6091
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Marian Novak 6076
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 David Cole 5958
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Sylvain Larue 5919
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Jeffery Dixon 5863
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Bill Cole 5694
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Robert Zachemski 5631
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Eddy Hollestelle Jr. 5571




Raw Results

2015|Seeding Year Last Held Can Nats 2015
Year | Competition Class |Comp Code |[Exception |Winner Score |Name Pilot Score
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Ed Hollestelle Sr. 5406
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Stan Martin 5273
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Patrick McMahon 5031
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Stanislaw Maj 4796
2016 Can Nats (Club) - Arthur,ON B C N 6624 Zbigniew Sobolewski 3267
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Jerzy Szemplinski 6582
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Dave Springford 6536
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Sergei Morozov 6361
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Christopher Gough 6040
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Joerg Stieber 5998
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Wilfried Krueger 5819
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Luke Szczepaniak 5778
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Randy Neilson 5417
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Jim Fryett 4923
2016 Can Nats (FAI) - Arthur,ON A C N 6582 Jean Yves Germain 4219
2016 US Sports Nationals - Uvalde, TX Sports us N 3932 John Weber 3533
2017 WGC 18m - Benalla, AUS 18m W N 6607 Jerzy Szemplinski 6116
2017 WGC 18m - Benalla, AUS 18m W N 6607 Dave Springford 6103
2017 WGC 18m - Benalla, AUS 15m w N 5417 Sergei Morozov 4201
2017 WGC 18m - Benalla, AUS 15m W N 5417 Luke Szczepaniak 3659
2017 US 18m Nationals - Uvalde, TX 18m us N 6842 Jerzy Szemplinski 6608
2017 US 18m Nationals - Uvalde, TX 18m us N 6842 Dave Springford 6607
2017 US 18m Nationals - Uvalde, TX 18m us N 6842 John Weber 2539
2017 US Std Nationals - Cordele, GA Std us N 2523 Krzysztof Wiercioch 2243
2017 US 15m Nationals - Cordele, GA 15m us N 2590 Sergei Morozov 2550
2017 US 15m Nationals - Cordele, GA 15m us N 2590 Dave Springford 2411
2017 US 15m Nationals - Cordele, GA 15m us N 2590 Luke Szczepaniak 2388




Factored Result

Result

Comp | Exce |Winner Pilot Vs Comp |Factored
Competition Year | Class | Code |ption |Score [Name Score |Winner |Factor |Result
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Joerg Stieber 2819 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Nick Bonniere 2671 0.9475 1.00 0.9475
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Gabriel Duford 2370 0.8407 1.00  0.8407
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Pierre Gavillet 2011 0.7134 1.00 0.7134
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Willem Langelaan 1780 0.6314 1.00 0.6314
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A Cc N 2819 Ronald Smith 1723 0.6112 1.00 0.6112
US 15m Nationals - Hobbs,NM 2013 15m us N 6213 Luke Szczepaniak 5393 0.8680 1.05 0.9114
US Open Nationals - Hobbs,NM 2013 Open US N 6524 Brian Milner 4577 0.7016 1.05 0.7366
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Jerzy Szemplinski 6173 0.9977 1.05 1.0476
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Sergei Morozov 5273 0.8523 1.05 0.8949
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Nick Bonniere 4994 0.8072 1.05 0.8475
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Willem Langelaan 4766 0.7703 1.05  0.8088
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Andrzej Kobus 4693 0.7585 1.05 0.7965
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Ed Hollestelle Sr. 1607 0.2597 1.05 0.2727
US Sports Nationals - Reedsville,PA 2013 Sports US N 5764 Brian Milner 2834 0.4917 1.05 0.5163
US Club Nationals - Reedsville,PA 2013 Club  US N 5254 Krzysztof Wiercioch 4018 0.7648 1.05 0.8030
JWGC Club - Leszno,PL 2013 Club W N 4924 Emmanuel Cadieux 3031 0.6156 112 0.6894
WGC Club - Argentina 2013 Club W N 6415 Branko Stojkovic 5342 0.8327 112 0.9327
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Anthony Kawzowicz 3824 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Krzysztof Wiercioch 3707 0.9694 1.00 0.9694
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Roger Hildesheim 3536 0.9247 1.00  0.9247
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Bill Cole 3475 0.9087 1.00  0.9087
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 David Cole 3429 0.8967 1.00  0.8967
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Robert Zachemski 3277 0.8570 1.00 0.8570
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Ray Wood 3070 0.8028 1.00  0.8028
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Stan Martin 3019 0.7895 1.00 0.7895
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Tom Butts 2946 0.7704 1.00 0.7704
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Rafael Nunes 2697 0.7053 1.00 0.7053
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 John Brennan 2408 0.6297 1.00 0.6297
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Selena Boyle 2205 0.5766 1.00 0.5766
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Hans Juergensen 1385 0.3622 1.00 0.3622
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Jerzy Szemplinski 3931 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Dave Springford 3836 0.9758 1.00 0.9758
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Sergei Morozov 3794 0.9651 1.00 0.9651
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Joerg Stieber 3757 0.9557 1.00 0.9557
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Christopher Gough 3622 0.9214 1.00 0.9214
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Luke Szczepaniak 3369 0.8570 1.00 0.8570
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Pierre Gavillet 3230 0.8217 1.00 0.8217
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Willem Langelaan 3177 0.8082 1.00 0.8082
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Jean Yves Germain 1313 0.3340 1.00 0.3340
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 John Brake 1178 0.2997 1.00  0.2997
WGC 15m - Leszno,PL 2014 15m W N 7707 Dave Springford 4977 0.6458 1.12 0.7233
WGC 18m - Leszno,PL 2014 18m w N 7246 Jerzy Szemplinski 5644 0.7789 1.12 0.8724
WGC Two Seat - Rayskala, FI 2014 20m W N 6729 Branko Stojkovic 3666 0.5448 112 0.6102
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Branko Stojkovic 2257 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Christopher Gough 1907 0.8449 1.00 0.8449
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Tony Burton 1740 0.7709 1.00 0.7709
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Russ Flint 1475 0.6535 1.00 0.6535
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Jay Allardyce 1289 0.5711 1.00 0.5711
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 John Mulder 929 0.4116 1.00 0.4116




Factored Result

Competition

Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB
Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN
Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN
Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN
Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN
Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN
Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN
Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN
US 18m Nationals - Hobbs,NM

US Standard Nationals - Harris Hill,NY
US Standard Nationals - Harris Hill,NY
US 15m Nationals - Harris Hill,NY

US 15m Nationals - Harris Hill,NY

US 15m Nationals - Harris Hill,NY

JWGC Club - Narromine, AUS
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Name

Trevor Finney
Peter Timm

Dave Springford
Kerry Stevenson
Phil Stade

Dennis Vreeken
Mike Thompson
Bruce Friesen

Leo Deschamps
Jerzy Szemplinski
Sergei Morozov
Luke Szczepaniak
Joerg Stieber

Bill Cole

Roger Hildesheim
Krzysztof Wiercioch
Jerzy Szemplinski
Krzysztof Wiercioch
Andy Gough

Sergei Morozov
Luke Szczepaniak
Dave Springford
Emmanuel Cadieux

Pilot
Score

244

135
2845
1605
1573
1429
1207

850

662
2164
1919
1732
1524
1500
1466
1407
6894
3906
3091
4871
4565
4348
7813

Result
vs

0.1081
0.0598
1.0000
0.5641
0.5529
0.5023
0.4243
0.2988
0.2327
1.0000
0.8868
0.8004
0.7460
0.7342
0.7176
0.6887
1.0000
0.7167
0.5672
0.9384
0.8794
0.8376
0.8534

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.12

Comp |Factored
Winner |Factor |Result

0.1081
0.0598
1.0000
0.5641
0.5529
0.5023
0.4243
0.2988
0.2327
1.0500
0.9311
0.8404
0.7833
0.7709
0.7535
0.7231
1.0500
0.7525
0.5955
0.9853
0.9234
0.8795
0.9558



Sorted

Result
vs
Yea Comp | Exce |Winner Pilot Winne |Comp |Factored

Competition r |[Class | Code | ption|Score [Name Score |r Factor |Result

US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Andrzej Kobus 4693 0.7585 1.05 0.7965
US Standard Nationals - Harris HilLNY 2015 Std us Y 5450 Andy Gough 3091 0.5672 1.05 0.5955
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Anthony Kawzowicz 3824 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN 2015 Club A Y 2043 Bill Cole 1500 0.7342 1.05 0.7709
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Bill Cole 3475 0.9087 1.00 0.9087
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Branko Stojkovic 2257 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
WGC Two Seat - Rayskala, FI 2014 20m w N 6729 Branko Stojkovic 3666 0.5448 1.12 0.6102
WGC Club - Argentina 2013 Club w N 6415 Branko Stojkovic 5342 0.8327 1.12 0.9327
US Open Nationals - Hobbs,NM 2013 Open us N 6524 Brian Milner 4577 0.7016 1.05 0.7366
US Sports Nationals - Reedsville,PA 2013 Sports  US N 5764 Brian Milner 2834 0.4917 1.05 0.5163
Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB 2015 A C N 2845 Bruce Friesen 850 0.2988 1.00 0.2988
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Christopher Gough 1907 0.8449 1.00 0.8449
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Christopher Gough 3622 0.9214 1.00 0.9214
Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB 2015 A C N 2845 Dave Springford 2845 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
US 15m Nationals - Harris HillLNY 2015 15m us Y 5191 Dave Springford 4348 0.8376 1.05 0.8795
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Dave Springford 3836 0.9758 1.00 0.9758
WGC 15m - Leszno,PL 2014 15m W N 7707 Dave Springford 4977 0.6458 1.12 0.7233
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 David Cole 3429 0.8967 1.00 0.8967
Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB 2015 A C N 2845 Dennis Vreeken 1429 0.5023 1.00 0.5023
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Ed Hollestelle Sr. 1607 0.2597 1.05 0.2727
JWGC Club - Narromine, AUS 2015 Club w N 9155 Emmanuel Cadieux 7813 0.8534 1.12 0.9558
JWGC Club - Leszno,PL 2013 Club w N 4924 Emmanuel Cadieux 3031 0.6156 112 0.6894
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Gabriel Duford 2370 0.8407 1.00 0.8407
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Hans Juergensen 1385 0.3622 1.00 0.3622
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 Jay Allardyce 1289 0.5711 1.00 0.5711
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Jean Yves Germain 1313 0.3340 1.00 0.3340
Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN 2015 15m A Y 2164 Jerzy Szemplinski 2164 1.0000 1.05 1.0500
US 18m Nationals - Hobbs,NM 2015 18m us N 6894 Jerzy Szemplinski 6894 1.0000 1.05 1.0500
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Jerzy Szemplinski 3931 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
WGC 18m - Leszno,PL 2014 18m w N 7246 Jerzy Szemplinski 5644 0.7789 1.12 0.8724
US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC 2013 18m us N 6187 Jerzy Szemplinski 6173 0.9977 1.05 1.0476
Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN 2015 Club A Y 2043 Joerg Stieber 1524 0.7460 1.05 0.7833
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Joerg Stieber 3757 0.9557 1.00 0.9557
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Joerg Stieber 2819 1.0000 1.00 1.0000
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 John Brake 1178 0.2997 1.00 0.2997
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 John Brennan 2408 0.6297 1.00 0.6297
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB 2015 B C N 2257 John Mulder 929 0.4116 1.00 0.4116
Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB 2015 A C N 2845 Kerry Stevenson 1605 0.5641 1.00 0.5641
US Standard Nationals - Harris HilLNY 2015 Std us Y 5450 Krzysztof Wiercioch 3906 0.7167 1.05 0.7525
Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN 2015 Club A Y 2043 Krzysztof Wiercioch 1407 0.6887 1.05 0.7231
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON 2014 B C N 3824 Krzysztof Wiercioch 3707 0.9694 1.00 0.9694
US Club Nationals - Reedsville,PA 2013 Club us N 5254 Krzysztof Wiercioch 4018 0.7648 1.05 0.8030
Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB 2015 A C N 2845 Leo Deschamps 662 0.2327 1.00 0.2327
US 15m Nationals - Harris Hill,NY 2015 15m us Y 5191 Luke Szczepaniak 4565 0.8794 1.05 0.9234
Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN 2015 15m A Y 2164 Luke Szczepaniak 1732 0.8004 1.05 0.8404
Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON 2014 A C N 3931 Luke Szczepaniak 3369 0.8570 1.00 0.8570
US 15m Nationals - Hobbs,NM 2013 15m us N 6213 Luke Szczepaniak 5393 0.8680 1.05 0.9114
Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB 2015 A C N 2845 Mike Thompson 1207 0.4243 1.00 0.4243
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON 2013 A C N 2819 Nick Bonniere 2671 0.9475 1.00 0.9475




Sorted

Competition

US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON

Can Nats (FAl) - Pendelton,ON
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON

Yea
r

2013
2015
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

Pan-American GC (Club) - Chilhowee, TN 2015

Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON
Can Nats (FAl) - Pendelton,ON
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON
US 15m Nationals - Harris HilLNY

2014
2013
2015
2014
2015

Pan-American GC (15m) - Chilhowee, TN 2015

Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON

US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON
Can Nats (Club) - Rockton,ON
Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (Club) - Netook,AB

Can Nats (FAI) - Rockton,ON

US 18m Nationals - Lancaster, SC
Can Nats (FAI) - Pendelton,ON

2014
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013

Class | Code

18m
B
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Club

15m
15m

18m
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Comp | Exce |Winner
ption [Score
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6187
2257
2845
3931
2819
3824
3824
3824
2043
3824
2819
2257
3824
5191
2164
3931
6187
3824
3824
2257
2257
3931
6187
2819

Name

Nick Bonniere
Peter Timm

Phil Stade

Pierre Gavillet
Pierre Gavillet
Rafael Nunes
Ray Wood

Robert Zachemski
Roger Hildesheim
Roger Hildesheim
Ronald Smith
Russ Flint

Selena Boyle
Sergei Morozov
Sergei Morozov
Sergei Morozov
Sergei Morozov
Stan Martin

Tom Butts

Tony Burton
Trevor Finney
Willem Langelaan
Willem Langelaan
Willem Langelaan

Pilot
Score

4994

135
1573
3230
2011
2697
3070
3277
1466
3536
1723
1475
2205
4871
1919
3794
5273
3019
2946
1740

244
3177
4766
1780

Result
vs

Winne |Comp |Factored
Factor |Result

r
0.8072
0.0598
0.5529
0.8217
0.7134
0.7053
0.8028
0.8570
0.7176
0.9247
0.6112
0.6535
0.5766
0.9384
0.8868
0.9651
0.8523
0.7895
0.7704
0.7709
0.1081
0.8082
0.7703
0.6314

1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.05
1.00

0.8475
0.0598
0.5529
0.8217
0.7134
0.7053
0.8028
0.8570
0.7535
0.9247
0.6112
0.6535
0.5766
0.9853
0.9311
0.9651
0.8949
0.7895
0.7704
0.7709
0.1081
0.8082
0.8088
0.6314



Term Scores

Comp Exce Yea | Comp Exce SEEDING | SEEDING
Year | Code |Class | ption | Term 1 r | Code |Class |ption| Term2 | GROUP POINTS
Andrzej Kobus 2013 US 18m N 0.7965 No Can 31.8581
Andy Gough 2015 US Std Y 0.5955 No Can 35.7308
Anthony Kawzowicz 2014 C B N 1.0000 B 40.0000
Bill Cole 2015 A Club Y 0.7709 2014 C B N 0.9087 B 82.6049
Branko Stojkovic 2015 C B N 1.0000 2013 W Club N 0.9327 B 97.3066
Brian Milner 2013 US Open N 0.7366 No Can 29.4657
Bruce Friesen 2015 C A N 0.2988 A 17.9262
Christopher Gough 2015 C B N 0.8449 2014 C A N 0.9214 B 87.5514
Dave Springford 2015 C A N 1.0000 2014 C A N 0.9758 A 99.0333
David Cole 2014 C B N 0.8967 B 35.8682
Dennis Vreeken 2015 C A N 0.5023 A 30.1371
Ed Hollestelle Sr. 2013 US 18m N 0.2727 No Can 10.9090
Emmanuel Cadieux 2015 W Club N 0.9558 2013 W Club N 0.6894 No Can 84.9263
Gabriel Duford 2013 C A N 0.8407 A 33.6289
Hans Juergensen 2014 C B N 0.3622 B 14.4874
Jay Allardyce 2015 C B N 0.5711 B 34.2667
Jean Yves Germain 2014 C A N 0.3340 A 13.3605
Jerzy Szemplinski 2015 A 15m Y 1.0500 2014 C A N 1.0000 A 103.0000
Joerg Stieber 2015 A Club Y 0.7833 2013 C A N 1.0000 A 86.9956
John Brake 2014 C A N 0.2997 A 11.9868
John Brennan 2014 C B N 0.6297 B 25.1883
John Mulder 2015 C B N 0.4116 B 24.6965
Kerry Stevenson 2015 C A N 0.5641 A 33.8489
Krzysztof Wiercioch 2015 US Std Y 0.7525 2014 C B N 0.9694 B 83.9281
Leo Deschamps 2015 C A N 0.2327 A 13.9613
Luke Szczepaniak 2015 US 15m Y 0.9234 2014 C A N 0.8570 A 89.6840
Mike Thompson 2015 C A N 0.4243 A 25.4552
Nick Bonniere 2013 C A N 0.9475 A 37.9000
Peter Timm 2015 C B N 0.0598 B 3.5888
Phil Stade 2015 C A N 0.5529 A 33.1740
Pierre Gavillet 2014 C A N 0.8217 A 32.8670
Rafael Nunes 2014 C B N 0.7053 B 28.2113
Ray Wood 2014 C B N 0.8028 B 32.1130
Robert Zachemski 2014 C B N 0.8570 B 34.2782
Roger Hildesheim 2015 A Club Y 0.7535 2014 C B N 0.9247 B 82.1945
Ronald Smith 2013 C A N 0.6112 A 24.4484
Russ Flint 2015 C B N 0.6535 B 39.2113
Selena Boyle 2014 C B N 0.5766 B 23.0649
Sergei Morozov 2015 US 15m Y 0.9853 2014 C A N 0.9651 A 97.7223
Stan Martin 2014 C B N 0.7895 B 31.5795
Tom Butts 2014 C B N 0.7704 B 30.8159
Tony Burton 2015 C B N 0.7709 B 46.2561
Trevor Finney 2015 C B N 0.1081 B 6.4865
Willem Langelaan 2014 C A N 0.8082 A 32.3277
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Seeding List Group A

Name

Jerzy Szemplinski
Dave Springford
Sergei Morozov
Luke Szczepaniak
Joerg Stieber
Nick Bonniere
Kerry Stevenson
Gabriel Duford

Phil Stade

Pierre Gavillet
Willem Langelaan
Dennis Vreeken
Mike Thompson
Ronald Smith
Bruce Friesen

Leo Deschamps
Jean Yves Germain
John Brake

Points
103.0000
99.0333
97.7223
89.6840
86.9956
37.9000
33.8489
33.6289
33.1740
32.8670
32.3277
30.1371
25.4552
24.4484
17.9262
13.9613
13.3605
11.9868

Seeding List

Year: 2015
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Seeding List Group B

Name

Branko Stojkovic
Christopher Gough
Krzysztof Wiercioch
Bill Cole

Roger Hildesheim
Tony Burton
Anthony Kawzowicz
Russ Flint

David Cole

Robert Zachemski
Jay Allardyce

Ray Wood

Stan Martin

Tom Bultts

Rafael Nunes

John Brennan

John Mulder
Selena Boyle

Hans Juergensen
Trevor Finney
Peter Timm

Points
97.3066
87.5514
83.9281
82.6049
82.1945
46.2561
40.0000
39.2113
35.8682
34.2782
34.2667
32.1130
31.5795
30.8159
28.2113
25.1883
24.6965
23.0649
14.4874

6.4865
3.5888
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